
Bilaspur - Rewa Special/08247 - COVR - SECR 
APR/Anuppur Junction to REWA/Rewa 

7h 40m - 314 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSP Bilaspur Junction 19:20 2 1 0 40 SECR
2 USL Uslapur 19:34 19:36 2m 2 1 9 63 298 SECR
3 PND Pendra Road 21:05 21:10 5m 0 1 103 50 618 SECR
4 APR Anuppur Junction 22:10 22:15 5m 1 153 69 433 SECR
5 AAL Amlai 22:26 22:28 2m 0 1 166 58 494 SECR
6 BUH Burhar 22:37 22:39 2m 0 1 174 48 490 SECR
7 CHDX Chhada 22:46 22:48 2m 0 1 180 38 462 SECR
8 SDL Shahdol 23:10 23:20 10m 0 1 194 44 467 SECR
9 KTE Katni Junction 02:10 02:20 10m 0 2 320 46 381 WCR
10 UDR Amdara 03:08 03:10 2m 0 2 356 30 WCR
11 MYR Maihar 04:03 04:05 2m 0 2 382 53 353 WCR
12 STA Satna Junction 04:45 04:50 5m 0 2 418 45 315 WCR
13 REWA Rewa 05:55 1 2 467 - 306 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (12:52)

May 28 2024 (12:52)

1

1


